5G
HIGH SCREW
SYSTEM
DIFFERENT BASE
LENGTHS DEPENDING
ON THE CLAMPED PARTSQUICK
INTERCHANGEABLE
JAWS

Zero Point
Art.660B
Type Code LIST PRICE
CAD. €
1 - 2 9.66.0B100 31
3 9.66.0B200 33
Quick change
plate pull studs
For type 1-2
plates
For type 3
plates
Also with
bar passage
EXAMPLE
Mounting of a
round quick
change plate
for CompactGrip
vises
Rotary Plate
Haas Hrt200
Interfaced plate
Art.62B
Self centering Chuck
CompactGrip
vises Art.650 T.3
Pull Stud
Art.660B
Standard equipment: 4 Pull-studs Art.660B
Art. MECHANICAL
QUICK CHANGE Type C D E Kg Cod. LIST
PRICE €
SPECIAL
PRICE €
660 Rectangular plate
1-2
F=52 27 116 150 3 9.66.05200 787 549
3
F=96 27 156 190 5,2 9.66.09600 1.133 849
660S
Hardned with machineable part
holes free rectangular plate.
Customization Excluded
1-2
F=52 27 126 150 3 9.66.0S520 638 449
3
F=96 27 156 190 5,2 9.66.0S960 870 649
660R Rectangular reduction plate F=52 27 126 150 3,75 9.66.0R210 696 449
661 Round plate
1-2
F=52 156 120 27 3 9.66.15200 754 549
3
F=96 196 175 27 5,2 9.66.19600 1.102 849
661S
Hardned with machineable
part holes free round plate.
Customization Excluded
Available Quick Change
Plates for any kind of Rotary
Plates or 4° Axis
(Also with bar passage)
1-2
F=52 156 27 3,8 9.66.1S5200 696 449
3
F=96
196 27 6 9.66.1S9600 1.159 649
250 24 10 9.66.1S960-250 1.647 1.450
300 24 15 9.66.1S960-300 1.750 1.550
661R Round reduction plate F=52 158 27 3,75 9.66.1R210 870 449
A mechanical system for the quick positioning and
clamping of fixtures for securing workpieces that stands out
for its wide range of variations, offering a solution suitable